
BEVERAGE
LUNCH
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COKE / COKE ZERO

SPRITE

TONIC / SODA WATER

FANTA STRAWBERRY 

35

35

35

35

SOFT DRINKS 

RED BULL 80

ENERGY DRINK 

EQUIL STILL WATER 

EQUIL SPARKLING WATER 

YOUNG COCONUT WHOLE

65

75

50

WATER

BLACK ICE TEA 

LEMON ICE TEA

LYCHEE ICE TEA 

RED BERRIES ICE TEA 

ICE MATCHA 

ICED TEA  
35

40

40

40

40

OCULUS SMORES
OCUNANA
Fresh banana, chocolate milk,
vanilla cream & toping.

HELLO MELLOW 
Strawberry, yogurt,  milk vanilla
cream & marshmallow.

55

55

LAZY MANGO 
Fresh mango, honey, yogurt, milk,
vanilla  cream.

55

VANILLA 
CHOCOLATE
OREO
STRAWBERRY
BANANA

MILK SHAKE 
45
45
45
45
45

MIX JUCE 

APPLE 

ORANGE 

PINEAPPLE 

WATERMELON 

DRAGON FRUIT 

 

FRESH JUICES 
50

50

40

40

40

40

All prices shown are in thousand of rupiah and subject to tax and service charge.



TEA  POT 
SELECTIONS 

BLACK TEA 
ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

JASMINE GREEN TEA

45

45

45

GREEN TEA 
PURE GREEN TEA

MATCHA LATTE

45

45

HERBAL INFUSION

JAVA GINGER

PEPPERMINT

LYCHEE TEA

BLACKCURRANT TEA

CHAMOMILE

EXCOTIC ESPECIA

45

45

45

45

45

45

HERBAL INFUSION

(FRESH)
Ginger, lemon, lemon grass, mint leaf,

honey.

60

OCU-COFFEE 
by
MANGUNING

35ESPRESSO
Basic coffee.

AMERICANO/LONG
BLACK
Basic coffee.

PICCOLO
espresso with steamed milk and
a dash of foam.

45

40

MACCHIATO
Espresso stained with milk.

CAPPUCCINO
Espresso with steamed milk
and thick foam.

CAFFE LATTE 
Espresso with steamed milk & a dash
of foam (hazelnut, caramel, vanilla,
creambrulee).

MOCHA  
Espresso with chocolate
powder, hot milk. 

ICED BLACK COFFEE/
AMERICANO

ICED LATTE/ICED 
CAPPUCINO
Hazelnut, Caramel, vanilla,
creambrulee.

AFFOGATO
Espresso with double scoop of
vanilla ice cream.

35

45

45

45

45

45

45

All prices shown are in thousand of rupiah and subject to tax and service charge.



All prices shown are in thousand of rupiah and subject to tax and service charge.

MOCKTAIL
55

VIRGIN MOJITO
Choice of strawberry/lychee,fresh
lime,mint leaf,sugar,splash sprite.

KIWI SPRITZ
Apple juice, lemon juice, kiwi
syrup, cia seed, top with sprite.

TROPICAL SPRITZ
Passion fruit syrup, peach syrup, lemon
juice, mango juice, top with soda water )

BERRY MEE 
Strawberry syrup, mix berries, lemon
juice, rosella tea, top with tonic water.

LONG WAY 
Peach syrup, coconut syrup, lemon
juice, coconut water m ceekpea water.

TROPICALE LAKE 
Kiwi syrup, passion fruit syrup  lemon
juice, pineaple juice.

SUNSHINE COLADA
Tangerine jc, Pineaple jc, dash of
Grenadine syrup.

LEMONADE
BUTTERFLYPEE
Markisa, pineaple juice,
butterflypee, cia seed top with
lemonade.

MANGOBERRY 
Strawberry, mango, mint, lemon jc,
passion syrup.

COOLER 
Mint leaf, ginger, lemon, honey.

BASILITO
 Lemon grass, basil, lemon jc, sprite.

RUJAK 
( pineaple juice, cucumber slice,
tamarin, lemon juice, brown sugar,
chili, salt.

SUWE ORA JAMU
WEDANG JAHE
Brown sugar, fresh ginger

juice

BAJIGUR 
Brown sugar,coconut milk,

cinamond, fresh ginger juice

BEERS
BALI HAI

BINTANG 

RADLER 

CRYSTAL

HEINEKEN 

KURA – KURA LAGER 

KURA – KURA ISLAND ALE 

45

50

50

55

85

80

85

45

45



All prices shown are in thousand of rupiah and subject to tax and service charge.

SIGNATURE  COCKTAILS
125

OCU G&T 
Gin, fresh lemon, in house tonic
cordial, rosemary, and splash
tonic water.

1717 MB 
Vodka, guava juice, triple sec,
grenadine, lemon juice.

OLD AND GOLD 
Lemongrass gin, elder flower water,
bianco vermouth, dash orange bitter.

SEKAR
Gin, strawberry cordial, red cherry,
cranberry juice, and top with
vanilla foam.

DANU SOUR
Whiskey, rosemary, lemon juice,

egg white, Angostura bitter.

GINNY
Gin, lemon juice, egg white,
Angostura bitter.

OCU JULEP
Gin,lemon,mint leaf,white wine top
with soda.

OCU GIN & TURMERIC 
Gin infused turmeric, yuzu syrup,
lemon juice, orange bitte, top with
ginger ale.

GREEN CLOUDY
Vodka, white chocolate syrup, kiwi
syrup, ceekpea water.

KIWI COCO RITA
Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice,
kiwi syrup, coconut syrup. 

HARD GINGER 
Rum, myers rum, sewwt vermouth ,
strawberry syrup, ginger juice. 

GOLDEN HOURS 
Whisky, honey spice, lemon juice,
cocoa bitter.

RED TROPICALE 
Vodka, cranberry juice, strawberry
jam, pineaple juice.



All prices shown are in thousand of rupiah and subject to tax and service charge.

ARAK COCKTAIL
99 

MARKISA
Alcohol contains 40%.
(Arak, Orange Liquer, Passion Fruit Syrup,Ginger Shrub).

KOPI BALI MARTINI
Alcohol contains 40%
(Arak Infused Coffee, Homemade Pandan Palm Syrup,
Balinese Coffee, Orange Peel).

BALI BLONDE
Alcohol contains 34, 75%.
(Arak Chocolate, Coffee Liquor, Baileys, Milk). 

KINTAMANI
Alcohol contains 37%.
(Arak Infused Citrus, Tangerine Juice, Tonic Cordial, Top with
tonic water).

KEDISAN
Arak lemonggras , campari , pineaple juice , tonic cordial , lemon juice.

BLACK LAVA
Arak smoke pineaple , charcol ,honey , ginger syrup, aromatic bitter.



All prices shown are in thousand of rupiah and subject to tax and service charge.

MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, lemon,sugar.

LYCHEE MARTINI 
Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee syrup,
lemon.

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Oculus espresso, vodka, coffee liqueur,
sugar.

DAIQUIRI
Rum, orange liqueur, lemon. (Add
fruits are available).

PINACOLADA
White rum, coconut liqueur, 
pineapple juice, coconut cream.

MOJITO
White rum, fresh lime, mint leaf, sugar,
splash soda water.

ILLUSION
Vodka, melon liqueur, pineapple juice,
lemon,sugar.

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, fresh orange juice, dash
grenadine.

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Rum,vodka, gin, tequila, triple sec, 
fresh lime and coca cola.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
135 

NEGRONI  
Gin, campari, sweet vermouth.

PENICILIN 
Whisky, ginger,honey, lemon.

CAMPARI SPRITZ  
Campari, sparkling, fresh orange.

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, orange liqueur, lemon,
cranberry.

CLASSIC MARTINI 
Dry gin, dry fermouth.

APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol , sparkling wine , fresh orange.



All prices shown are in thousand of rupiah and subject to tax and service charge.

SPIRIT
GIN
GORDON
TANGUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 
HENDRICK 

90
150
150
150

1.100
1.800
2.300
2.300

SKY VODKA 
SMIRNOFF RED
ABSOLUT 
GREY GOOSE 

VODKA
80
60
100
150

965
800
1.600
2.500

C A P T A I N  M O R G A N  S P I C E D  
C A P T A I N  M O R G A N  W H I T E  
B A C A R D I  C A R T A  B L A N C A  
B A C A R D I  S P I C E  
H A V A N A  C L U B  

RUM
800
800
1.300
1.300
2.000

60
60
100
100
150

100
150
180
180

850
2.300
3.000
3.000

TEQUILA
EL TORO
JOSE CUERVO 
1800 SILVER 
1800 REPOSADO 

LIQUEURS
KAHLUA
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
JAGERMEISTER
MIDORI

100
100
100
100

1.300
1.300
1.300
1.300



All prices shown are in thousand of rupiah and subject to tax and service charge.

SPIRIT

AMERICAN WHISKY
JIM BEAM BOURBON WHISKY 
JACK DANIEL 
BULLEIT BOURBON 

130
100
180

1.800
1.500
2.800

JW RED LABEL 
CHIVAS REGAL 12YRS 
JW BLACK LABEL 
MONKEY SHOULDER 
JW BLONDE 

SCOTCH WHISKY
100
150
130
190
120

1.800
2.400
2.300
3.300
1.900

B U S H M I L L S
J A M E S O N  

IRISH WHISKY
2.200
2.500

150
160

3.800
4.100

SINGLE MALT
GLENFIDDICH 12YRS
GLENLIVET 12YRS

COGNAC
MARTEL RED BARRELL
HENNESSY VSOP COGNAC 

290 4.600
4.800



All prices shown are in thousand of rupiah and subject to tax and service charge.

LOCAL 
WINE

SPARKLING WINE
TWO ISLAND PROSECCO 
JEPUN SPARKLING 
TUNJUNG SPARKLING 
MARGARET RIVER SPARKLING BRUTT 

165
165
165
150

925
925
925
900

DRAGON FLY MOSCATO 
DRGAON FLY CABERNET SHIRAZ 

SWEETS
140
145

845
880

A G A  R O S E  
T W O  I S L A N D  R O S E
M A R G A R E T  R I V E R  R O S E   

ROSE
650 
900
900

110
150
150

WHITE
AGA WHITE
TWO ISLAND CHARDONNAY
TWO ISLAND SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARGARET RIVER SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARGARET RIVER CHARDONAY 

110
150
150
150
150

650 
900
900
900
900

RED
AGA RED 
TWO ISLAND SHIRAZ 
TWO ISLAND CARBENET MERLOT 
MARGARET RIVER CABERNET MERLOT 
MARGARET RIVER SHIRAZ 

110
150
150
150
150

650
900
900
900
900



SH ROSE SHIRAZ - AUS 
TALAMONTI ABRUZZO ROSE–ITALY 
COTES DU RHONE PARALLELE 45
ROSE– FRN

ROSE

RED 
RESERVE PINOT NOIR - ITALI 
SACRED HILL CABERNET MERLOT–AUS
TALAMONTI ABRUZZO MODA–ITALY  
DOMAINE CHANSON BEAUJOLAIS
VILLAGES– FRN

WHITE
CLASIC SERIES SAUVIGNON 
BLANC - CHILE 

MASTER PIECE PINOT GRIGIO - ITALI 
SACRED HILL CHARDONNAY–AUS 
SACRED HILL TRAMINER RIESLING–AUS
CHATEAU GRATEAU MADEVILLE BLANC
– FRN 

SPARKLING
JEAN LOUIS BLANC DE BLANCS
BRUT ROSE–FRN 

SACRED HILL BRUT–AUS 

PROSECCO TREVISSO - ITALI 

All prices shown are in thousand of rupiah and subject to tax and service charge.

1.050

1.050

1.050

1.445

1.445
1.445
1.445

  1.445

1.445
1.445
1.200

1.445
1.445
1.445
1.300

IMPORTED
WINE

200

200
200
200

200
200

200
200
200
200



A refreshing blend of local brewers

 www.desaoculus.com  @desa.o.c.u.l.u.s  +62 821-4511-2983


